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Student Matinee Calendar - 2025-26 .
All Student Matinee performances begin at 10:30am. '.°.a NOISeWIthIn

education@anoisewithin.org | 626-356-3104

Show #1: One Man, Two Guvnors, by Richard Bean (zeccommended Grade 6+)

Wednesday September 10
Wednesday September 17
Thursday September 18 - 50 seats left
Wednesday September 24

Fhursday-September25 - available for waitlist
Show #2: Joe Turner’s Come and Gone, by August Wilson rccommended Grade 9+)

Thursday October 16
Wednesday October 22
Wednesday October 29
Wednesday November 5

Show #3: A Christmas Carol, adapted from Charles Dickens
by Geoff Elliott (recommended Grade 3+)

Fuesdaybeeember2 - available for waitlist

Wednesday-beecember3 - available for waitlist
Thursday December 4 - 80 seats left

Fuesdaybeecember9 - available for waitlist

WednesdaybBecembetr10 - available for waitlist
Thursday December 11 - 30 seats left

Fuesdaybeeember16 - available for waitlist
Wednesday-becembert£ - available for waitlist

Show #4: Richard Iil, by William Shakespeare zccommended Grade 8+)

Thursday February 12
Wednesday February 18
Thursday February 19
Tuesday February 24
Wednesday February 25
Thursday March 5

Show #5: Death of a Salesman, by Arthur Miller zccommended Grade 9+)

Fhursday-Mareh26 - available for waitlist
Wednesday April 1- 110 seats left
Wednesday April 8

Thursday April 9

Fuesday-Apriti4 - available for waitlist
Weedneseay-Aprids - available for waitlist

Show #6: Exit the King, by Eugéne 10neSscO (recommended Grade 9+)
Wednesday May 13
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|Legend:

Macbeth, 2025

One Man, Two Guvnors

Joe Turner’'s Come and Gone

A Christmas Carol

Death of a Salesman

Exit the King




